
FB38.9 Three loops
At TurnGo On
0 2.1 Begin Ride
2.1 R 0.8 Hurdle Mills Road
2.9 L 0.8 Wheeler Church Road

East
3.6 S 5.6 Jones Road
9.2 L 6.6 Charlie Long Road
15.8 R 0.9 Rolling Hills Road
16.7 R 1.5 Charlie Carr Road
18.2 R 2 Thee Hester Road
20.2 L 0.2 Hesters Store Road
20.4 R >.1 Burlington Road, NC 49
20.4 R >.1 Turn sharp right
20.5 L 3.4 Hesters Store Road
23.9 L 4.5 Snipes Road
28.4 L 0.7 Union Grove Church

Road
29.1 R 1.8 Lee Bradsher Road
30.9 L 0.4 Hurdle Mills Road
31.4 R 4 Walnut Grove Church

Road
35.3 R 3.6 Hawkins Road
38.9 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride

FB38.9 Three loops
At TurnGo On
0 2.1 Begin Ride
2.1 R 0.8 Hurdle Mills Road
2.9 L 0.8 Wheeler Church Road

East
3.6 S 5.6 Jones Road
9.2 L 6.6 Charlie Long Road
15.8 R 0.9 Rolling Hills Road
16.7 R 1.5 Charlie Carr Road
18.2 R 2 Thee Hester Road
20.2 L 0.2 Hesters Store Road
20.4 R >.1 Burlington Road, NC 49
20.4 R >.1 Turn sharp right
20.5 L 3.4 Hesters Store Road
23.9 L 4.5 Snipes Road
28.4 L 0.7 Union Grove Church

Road
29.1 R 1.8 Lee Bradsher Road
30.9 L 0.4 Hurdle Mills Road
31.4 R 4 Walnut Grove Church

Road
35.3 R 3.6 Hawkins Road
38.9 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride

FB38.9 Three loops
At TurnGo On
0 2.1 Begin Ride
2.1 R 0.8 Hurdle Mills Road
2.9 L 0.8 Wheeler Church Road

East
3.6 S 5.6 Jones Road
9.2 L 6.6 Charlie Long Road
15.8 R 0.9 Rolling Hills Road
16.7 R 1.5 Charlie Carr Road
18.2 R 2 Thee Hester Road
20.2 L 0.2 Hesters Store Road
20.4 R >.1 Burlington Road, NC 49
20.4 R >.1 Turn sharp right
20.5 L 3.4 Hesters Store Road
23.9 L 4.5 Snipes Road
28.4 L 0.7 Union Grove Church

Road
29.1 R 1.8 Lee Bradsher Road
30.9 L 0.4 Hurdle Mills Road
31.4 R 4 Walnut Grove Church

Road
35.3 R 3.6 Hawkins Road
38.9 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride

FB38.9 Three loops
At TurnGo On
0 2.1 Begin Ride
2.1 R 0.8 Hurdle Mills Road
2.9 L 0.8 Wheeler Church Road

East
3.6 S 5.6 Jones Road
9.2 L 6.6 Charlie Long Road
15.8 R 0.9 Rolling Hills Road
16.7 R 1.5 Charlie Carr Road
18.2 R 2 Thee Hester Road
20.2 L 0.2 Hesters Store Road
20.4 R >.1 Burlington Road, NC 49
20.4 R >.1 Turn sharp right
20.5 L 3.4 Hesters Store Road
23.9 L 4.5 Snipes Road
28.4 L 0.7 Union Grove Church

Road
29.1 R 1.8 Lee Bradsher Road
30.9 L 0.4 Hurdle Mills Road
31.4 R 4 Walnut Grove Church

Road
35.3 R 3.6 Hawkins Road
38.9 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride


